1 20.06.22 en / 583A
• According to IEC/EN 60255-1
• 3 probe connections for 2-point and 1-point level control
• Also for use as moisture detector
• High interference resistance of the measuring circuit, which is
 isolated from the mains
• Max. wire length to the probes: 3000 m
• Large setting range: 2 ... 450 kΩ

     reduced setting range of response value
     2 ... 15 kOhms
Ordering example for variants
MK 9151 .12 /_ _ _ 2 ... 450 kΩ AC 220 ... 240 V
      Auxiliary voltage
      Measuring range
      Variant, if required
      Contacts
      Type
MK 9151.11   2 ... 450 kΩ   AC 220 ... 240 V
Article number: 0044505
• Output: 1 changeover contact
• Measuring range: 2 ... 450 kΩ
• Auxiliary voltage UH: AC 220 ... 240 V
• Width: 22.5 mm
OA 5640:   Standard probe
    Article number: 0016045
14
0
16
M
56
70
5
21
Stainless steel immersion electrode,
Temperature range: 0 ... + 60 °C,
Weight: Approx. 0.1 kg
Wire connection: 1.5 mm2 stranded wire with sleeve
without plastic collar
Stripping length: 10 mm
Fixing torgue: 0.6 Nm
Technical Data Standard Type
Variants
Accessories
4 20.06.22 en / 583A
 Application Examples
Level/Niveau
MIN
A1
Supply U
A2
H
MAX
12 11 14 22 21 24
COM X1
M6612_d
12 2214 24
11 21
1-point level control
Level/Niveau
MIN MAX
12 11 14 22 21 24
COM X1
M6613_d
12 2214 24
11 21
A1
Supply U
A2
H
2-point level control
E. Dold & Söhne GmbH & Co. KG • D-78120 Furtwangen
dold-relays@dold.com • www.dold.com
• Bregstraße 18 • Phone +49 7723 654-0 • Fax +49 7723 654356